Ohetal-Volkslauf - Ringelai - 16.9.2023

10,8 km
Pof. #Kat.

CINOINHPWNE

10.
11.
12,
13.
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15.
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17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
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27.
28.
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31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
DNF. DNF.
DNF. DNF.
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Kat.
M45
M40
M30
M50
M35
M40
M50
M45
M50
M45
M45
M40
M35
w45
W40
M55
M55
MM
M30
M40
W50
M60
W50
M50
W50
M60
M65
W55
M50
W60
W45
M45
W50
W35
W40
M65
W55
M35
M55
w40
M60
W55
W60
W50
W35
W30
M45
W60
M55
M70
M30
W60
W50
W40
M50
M50

St.cis.

89
151
84
125
77
127
67
56
54
17
88
122
28
65
12
117
70
176
50
99
14
85
171
132
55
59
98
36
80
53
40
131
24
33
8
128
94
34
61
13
76
183
129
82
90
47
81
72
182
101
91
93
97
26
35
92

Pfijmeni a jméno
Bléchl-Wagner Christian
Miller Michael
Fuchs Christoph
Zwierz Krzysztof
Feldl Martin
Kalous Bastian
Mauer Markus
Divis JiFi

Lawall Christian
Rakosnik Lubos
Langner Patrick
Soltes Filip
Weber Tobias
Marion Kopp
Dinse Kathrin
Ammerl Manfred
Steudl Klaus
Attenbrunner Nico
Zitzl Benedikt
Graf Markus
Brandl Sonja
Zellner Erwin
Schmid Daniela
Michetschlager Jirgen
Gassler Claudia
Seidl Herbert
Weps Anton

Graf Annemarie
Lippl Christian
Weber Anneliese
Koénigseder Silvia
Haidn Johannes
Koénigseder Andrea
Klinger Jarkyna
Lenz Daniela
Wolf Peter

Fuchs Regina
Hilgart Andreas
Kretschmer Alfred
Peter Veronika
Schreiner Michael
Kraus Bettina
Pilsl Andreas
Schiffl Sabine

Karl Melanie
Mayer Christina
Kiermaier Gerold
Wagner Rita
Mayer Werner
Seidl Erwin
Stadler Matthias
Greiner Hilde
Cebulla Anita
Fiirst Veronika
Reih Max
Rotkopf Clemens

RN Klub - team

1977 TV Hauzenberg

1980 WSV-DIJK Rastbiichl
1993 RSC Waldkirchen

1972 LG Wolfstein

1985 Tri-Team Triftern

1980 #woydranner

1973 ZF Passau

1975 CBC Team

1971 DIK Laufwélfe Firsteneck
1974 JHKMA Ceske Budejovice
1976 Woydruner

1979 Milada Vozice

1986 DIK Laufwédlfe Fiirsteneck
1975 LG Passau

1983 DIK Laufwélfe Fiirsteneck
1968 LG Passau

1965 DIK Laufwélfe Fiirsteneck
1999

1991 Laufwélfe Djk Fiirsteneck
1981 Graf Grafik und mehr
1971 DIK Laufwélfe Firsteneck
1960 DIK Laufwélfe Fiirsteneck
1970 D'Ringaloia

1971 DIK Laufwélfe Fiirsteneck
1973 DIK Laufwélfe Fiirsteneck
1962 DIK Laufwélfe Fiirsteneck
1955 SVG Ruhsdorf

1966 DIK Laufwélfe Fiirsteneck
1970 DIK Laufwélfe Fiirsteneck
1962 DIK Laufwélfe Fiirsteneck
1976 DIK Laufwélfe Fiirsteneck
1978 RC Freyung

1970 DIK Laufwélfe Firsteneck
1984 DIK Laufwélfe Fiirsteneck
1982 TSV Mauth

1957 DIK Laufwélfe Fiirsteneck
1968 Lauftreff Sport Fuchs
1985 TSV Ringelai

1964 WSV Otterskirchen

1981 DIK Laufwélfe Fiirsteneck
1962 DIK Laufwélfe Fiirsteneck
1968 WSV Grafenau

1963 LG Wolfstein

1972 DIK Laufwélfe Fiirsteneck
1988 Lauftreff Sport Fuchs
1989 Hohenau

1977 DIK Laufwélfe Fiirsteneck
1959 DIK Laufeélfe Fiirsteneck
1967 Erdinger Active Team
1953 DIK Laufwélfe Fiirsteneck
1993 Lauftreff Sport Fuchs
1961 Lauftreff Sport Fuchs
1973 Lauftreff Sport Fuchs
1981 DIK Laufwélfe Fiirsteneck
1969 DIK Laufwélfe Fiirsteneck
1969 Lauftreff Sport Fuchs

Cas
38:38.91
38:50.61
40:08.40
40:48.48
42:51.63
43:37.29
44:04.62
44:26.22
45:44.04
45:52.74
46:04.38
46:33.54
46:42.03
47:12.06
47:45.36
48:22.41
49:03.51
49:19.41
50:26.34
50:26.53
50:30.21
50:38.10
51:42.30
52:52.11
53:03.99
53:07.77
53:10.68
53:15.39
53:20.67
53:23.19
53:23.19
53:54.48
54:11.07
55:05.73
56:09.42
56:46.65
57:00.03
57:05.43
57:25.63
57:37.83
58:06.33
59:18.79
01:00:31.38
01:02:02.35
01:02:13.47
01:04:20.92
01:05:05.68
01:05:31.39
01:06:30.46
01:06:38.53
01:07:50.92
01:07:51.22
01:23:16.42
01:24:48.37
29:25.53
37:52.20

Kol Detail

2 19:08-19:31-
2 19:09-19:42-
2 19:39-20:29-
2 19:49-20:60-
2 20:40-22:12-
2 21:36-22:02-
2 21:11-22:54-
2 21:27-22:60-
2 22:17-23:27-
2 21:43-24:09-
2 22:20-23:44-
2 22:17-24:16-
2 22:36-24:06-
2 22:50-24:22-
2 23:19-24:27-
2 23:38-24:44-
2 24:21-24:43-
2 23:28-25:52-
2 22:43-27:43-
2 23:48-26:39-
2 24:44-25:46-
2 24:28-26:10-
2 24:59-26:43-
2 26:22-26:30-
2 26:27-26:37-
2 25:59-27:09-
2 26:27-26:43-
2 26:26-26:49-
2 26:28-26:53-
2 26:26-26:57-
2 26:28-26:55-
2 25:35-28:20-
2 26:36-27:35-
2 26:54-28:12-
2 27:24-28:45-
2 27:53-28:54-
2 29:18-27:42-
2 27:25-29:40-
2 26:45-30:41-
2 27:51-29:47-
2 28:39-29:27-
2 28:09-31:10-
2 28:54-31:38-
2 30:35-31:28-
2 30:52-31:22-
2 29:45-34:36-
2 30:48-34:18-
2 31:42-33:49-
2 31:57-34:33-
2 32:10-34:29-
2 32:33-35:18-
2 32:33-35:18-
2 38:43-44:33-
2 38:41-46:07-
1 29:26-0-

1 37:52-0-



Pof. #Kat Kat.
1. 1.  M-5k
2. 2. M-k
3. 1.  W-5k
4., 1. M16-17
5. 2. W-5k
6. 1. W16-17
7. 2. M16-17
8. 1. Wi8-19
9. 3. M16-17
10. 2. W16-17
11. 3.  W-5k
12. 4.  W-5k
13. 3. M-5k
14. 4. M-5k
15. 5.  M-5k
16. 2. W18-19
17. 5.  W-5k
18. 6. M-5k
19. 3. Wi16-17
20. 3. Wi18-19
21. 6.  W-5k
22. 7.  W-5k

Walk

Pof. #Kat. Kat.
1. 1. M-Walk
2. 1. W-walk
3. 2. W-walk
4. 2. M-Walk

Relay 35 Jahr

Pof. #Kat. Kat.
1. 1. MR35
2. 2. MR35
3. 1. WR35
a. 3 MR35

Relay Kinder

Pof. #Kat. Kat.
1. 1. RMJ
2. 2 RMJ
3. 3. RMJ
4. 1. RWJ
5. 4. RMJ
6. 5. RMJ
7. 2 RWJ
8. 6. RMJ
9. 7. RMJ

St.cis
1
175
75
173
57
169
178
41
123
110
42
180
172
63
49
177
52
83
174
165
164
71

St.¢is.

96
95
74
73

St.cis.

295
280
291
293

St.cis.

296
290
299
298
286
287
289
300
288

. Pfijmeni a jméno
Wensauer Andreas
Windorfer Josef
Tomanova Jitka
Gaisbauer Tim
Madl Magdalena
Weilermann Ella
Miihlbock Emil
Koénigseder Lisa
Soltes Jan
Hrdlicka Letizia
Miihlbéck Andrea
Peter Elisabeth
Beck Werner
Eder Robert
Miiller Michael
Kurzok Alicia
Koller Ines
Stecher Josef
Grapentin Cecilia
Ried| Emily
Riedl Jaroslava
Hobelsberger Maria

Pfijmeni a jméno
HauBler Hermann
HauBler Notburga
Winkler Gisela
Winkler Hans

Pfijmeni a jméno

Filip Jirka Jan

Niko Daniela Johannes
Andrea Silvia Lisa
Andreas Felix Annie

Pfijmeni a jméno
Vincent Xaver Elias
Christina Milla Tim
Maxim Letizia Nele
Lena Julia Christina
Henry Sophia Sebestian
Thomas Lena Lena
Mona Lina Hannah
Julius Dinse Hannah
Frida Paul Anton

RN
1976 WSV Mitterfirmiansreut
1985 WSV Grafenau
1978 TJ Drahonice
2010 WSV Grafenau
1995 Sparkasse Perlesreut
2006
2012 Sportunion IGLA Longlife
2005 DJK Laufwolfe Fursteneck
2012 Mlada Vozice
2010 DJK Laufwélfe Firsteneck
1981 SU IGLA longlife
1985
1949 wsV Grafenau
1958 DIK Laufwélfe Firsteneck
1988 Miche mit Basti
2005 WSV Grafenau
1997
1956 TSV Ringelai
2009 WSV Grafenau
2004 WSV Grafenau
1973 wsV Grafenau
1957 DIK Laufwélfe Firsteneck

Klub - team

RN
1961 TSV Ringelai
1962 TSV Ringelai
1951 DIK Laufwélfe Fursteneck
1951 DIK Laufwélfe Firsteneck

Klub - team

RN
1974 czwélfe
1970 D'Ringaloia
1970 Laufwélfe 5
1976 WSV Mitterfirmiansreut

Klub - team

RN Klub - team
2015 Laufwélfe 2
2010 WSV Grafenau 1
2010 Laufwélfe 1
2011 Laufwolfe 3
2013 Rindelai
2014 wsV - DJK Rastbiichl
2013 WSV Grafenau 2
2014 Laufwélfe 4
2016 TSV Ringelai

Cas

23:52.87
25:38.11
26:05.05
27:49.42
28:19.93
28:22.12
29:23.17
30:44.17
32:11.74
32:58.48
33:30.25
34:44.26
35:34.72
35:50.05
35:52.09
36:10.93
36:36.37
37:56.68
37:58.66
38:01.48
38:02.92
38:26.11

Cas
46:57.82
50:40.18
01:03:39.65
01:03:40.67

Cas

04:08.62
04:13.00
04:46.63
06:00.00

Cas

04:22.64
04:25.13
04:28.19
04:40.10
04:45.86
05:12.11
05:15.47
05:36.59
05:41.12

Kol Detail

3 01:17-01:33-01:18-
3 01:29-01:35-0-
3 01:32-01:35-01:39-
3 04:03-01:28-0-

Kol Detail

3 01:38-01:28-01:17-
3 01:20-01:39-01:26-
3 01:28-01:36-01:25-
3 01:37-01:38-01:25-
3 01:37-01:44-01:25-
3 01:49-01:48-01:35-
3 02:10-01:42-01:23-
3 01:45-02:00-01:51-
3 01:58-01:60-01:44-
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Kat.
Wo0-4
MO0-4
MO0-4
Wo0-4

Kat.
M5-7
M5-7
M5-7
M5-7
M5-7
M5-7
M5-7
M5-7

Kat.
W5-7
W5-7
W5-7
W5-7
W5-7
W5-7
W5-7
W5-7

Kat.
M8-9
M8-9
M8-9
M8-9
M8-9
M8-9
M8-9
M8-9
M8-9
M8-9

Kat.
W8-9
W8-9
W8-9
W8-9
W8-9
W8-9
W8-9
W8-9
W8-9

Kat.
M10-11
M10-11
M10-11
M10-11
M10-11

St.¢is. Pfijmeni a jméno
126 Weber Sophie
179 Tanzer Dominik
30 Tanzer Maximilian
27 Maier Mila

St.¢&is. PFijmeni a jméno
18 Selwitschka Maxim
44 Miihlbock Lasse
141 Kheck Michael
11 Dinse Jonah
119 Sterr Anton
181 Weber Finn
103 Kellermann Paul
60 Hilgart Johannes

St.¢is. Pfijmeni a jméno

4 LenzJulia

105 Langer Frieda

29 Weber Hannah
170 Kiiblbock Lina
111 Hable Anna

48 Mayer Mia

2 Wensauer Annie
157 Pinker Emma

St.&is. PFijmeni a jméno
140 Kheck David
153 Ritzer Luis

Miiller Thomas

10 Dinse Julius

Hable Anton

19 Selwitschka Raffael

32 Gaisbauer Emil
Konigseder Kilian
20 Pregler Felix

St.¢&is. PFijmeni a jméno
149 Strobl Annika

146 Miiller Lena

6 LenzLaura

150 Wimmer Sophia
138 Garhammer Lena
162 Friedl Natalie

163 Tanzer Ronja

148 Miiller Sophia

161 Achenbacher Sophia

St.¢&is. PFijmeni a jméno

5 Lenz Fabian

86 Schreck Elias

43 Miihlb6ck Emil
104 Langer Sebastian
136 GaaR Henri

Wiirzbauer Franz Xaver

RN Klub - team
2020 DJK Laufwélfe Firsteneck
2019 TSV Ringelai
2020 DJK Laufwélfe Fiirsteneck
2020

RN Klub - team
2016 DJK Laufwélfe Firsteneck
2016 SU IGLA longlife
2016 WSV-DIJK Rastbiichl
2017 DJK Laufwélfe Firsteneck
2016 WSV Grafenau
2016 TSV Ringelai
2016 TSV Ringelai
2017 TSV Ringelai

RN Klub - team
2016 TSV Mauth
2016 TSV Ringelai
2017 DJK Laufwélfe Firsteneck
2017 DJK Laufwolfe Fursteneck
2017 WSV Grafenau
2016 Hohenau
2017 wsV Mitterfirmiansreut
2016 TSV Ringelai

RN Klub - team
2014 wWSV-DJK Rastbiichl
2015 LG Wolfstein
2014 wSV-DIJK Rastbiichl
2014 DJK Laufwélfe Firsteneck
2015 WSV Grafenau
2014 DJK Laufwolfe Fursteneck
2014 wsV Grafenau
2015 wsV Grafenau
2015 WSV-DJK Rastbiichl
2015 DJK Laufwolfe Fursteneck

RN Klub - team
2014 WSV-DJK Rastbiichl
2014 wSV-DIK Rastbiichl
2014 TSV Mauth
2014 wSV-DJK Rastbiichl
2015 WSV-DJK Rastbiichl
2014 TSV Ringelai
2014 TSV Ringelai
2015 WSV-DJK Rastbiichl
2014 TSV Ringelai

RN Klub - team
2013 TSV Mauth
2012 RsC Waldkirchen
2012 SU IGLA longlife
2013 TSV Ringelai
2013 WSV-DJK Rastbiichl

Cas

22.50
22.65
27.93
30.69

Cas

01:39.95
01:45.86
01:48.36
01:50.12
01:53.51
01:54.71
01:54.74
02:02.69

Cas

01:33.77
01:40.76
01:42.05
01:48.29
01:54.62
01:55.97
02:09.29
02:40.61

Cas

04:08.24
04:15.08
04:18.35
04:22.97
04:43.97
04:51.29
04:56.45
05:02.69
05:07.73
05:09.50

Cas

03:59.94
04:05.46
04:19.56
04:32.13
04:38.79
04:53.25
05:01.95
05:19.14
05:34.20

Cas

03:36.32
03:40.73
03:53.96
04:07.97
04:13.40
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M10-11 124 Soltes Jan
M10-11 121 Kaspar Simon

M10-11
M10-11

Kat.
W10-11
W10-11
W10-11
W10-11
W10-11
W10-11
W10-11
W10-11
W10-11
W10-11
W10-11

Kat.
M14-15
M14-15
M12-13
M14-15
M12-13
W12-13
W14-15
W14-15
M12-13
W12-13
W12-13
W14-15
M12-13
W14-15
W12-13
W12-13

3
68

St.¢is.

139
39
69

107

114
154
167
134
115
118

St.cis.

135
133
31
142
106
46
168
144
137
116
9
87
16
120
145
25

Wensauer Felix
Hummatoghlu Ismat

Pfijmeni a jméno
Garhammer Tamara
Angermeier Hannah
Schmid Emma
Gaier Nele

Lenz Lina
Degenhart Milla
Scharinger Mona
Fabisch Julia

Bayer Alina

Dinic Masa

Sterr Lina

Pfijmeni a jméno
GaaR Luis

Bayer Fabian
Gaisbauer Tim
Koénigseder Xaver
Eisner Luca

Koch Lena

Maier Sophia
Mitgutsch Kathrin
GaalR Vincent

Baumgartner Christina

Dinse Anneli
Schreck Anna Maria
Brandl Maxim
Kaspar Eva-Maria
Mitgutsch Leonie
Fiirst Christina

2012 Mlada Vozice

2013 RC Freyung

2013 wsV Mitterfirmiansreut
2013 TSV Ringelai

RN
2012 WSV-DJK Rastbiichl
2012 wsV Grafenau
2012 waldkirchen
2013 DJK Laufwélfe Firsteneck
2012 TSV Mauth
2012 wsV Grafenau
2013 TSV Ringelai
2013 TSV Ringelai
2012 WSV-DJK Rastbiichl
2013 wsV Grafenau
2013 wsV Grafenau

Klub - team

RN
2008 WSV-DIJK Rastbiichl
2009 WSV-DJK Rastbiichl
2010 WSV Grafenau
2009 WSV-DJK Rastbiichl
2011 TSV Ringelai
2011 Djk Laufwélfe Firsteneck
2009 Pferdefreunde fFiirsteneck
2008 WSV-DJK Rastbiichl
2011 WSV-DJK Rastbiichl
2010 WSV Grafenau
2010 DJK Laufwélfe Firsteneck
2009 RsC Waldkirchen
2010 DIJK Laufwélfe Fiirsteneck
2009 RC Freyung
2010 WSV-DJK Rastbiichl
2011 DJK Laufwélfe Firsteneck

Klub - team

04:17.27
04:17.54
04:56.30
07:49.67

Cas

03:49.11
03:59.55
04:09.90
04:21.75
04:23.04
04:24.51
04:24.69
04:26.91
04:34.71
05:17.10
06:01.77

Cas

05:17.45
05:36.18
05:50.94
05:56.10
06:00.03
06:03.69
06:05.43
06:06.03
06:13.08
06:15.78
06:16.53
06:27.78
06:42.72
06:56.04
07:09.93
07:50.04



